		3189	
	TRANSMI	TTAL LETTER	Land Con
TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:Gre	eenleaf Capital Mana (Name of corpo	agement Services, Inc oration - must include suffix	
Dear Sir or Madam:			-06/21/020103 ******70.00 ***
The enclosed "Applica "Certificate of Existen to transact business in	ice", and check are submitte	n for Authorization to Transac d to register the above referer	rt Business in Florida", aced foreign corporation
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	
Geof	frey J. Greenleaf		
		me of Person)	
Gree		gement Services, Inc.	· · · ··
2060	(Fin DO Chagrin Blvd., Su	m/Company)	
		(Address)	
Shak	ker Hts., Ohio 4412		
		State and Zip code)	
For further information <u>Geofrey J. Green</u> (Name of Per			one Number)
STREET ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporatio 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 3239	ons	MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231	ns
	or the following amount:		
Enclosed is a check fo	=		

Greenleaf Capital Management Investment Management & Counsel

Principals Ensign J. Cowell Geofrey J. Greenleaf S. Sterling McMillan, []]



June 18, 2002

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Gentlemen:

Enclosed are two Applications to Register a Foreign Profit Corporation along with a \$70 filing fee for each and the original certificate of existence from the State of Ohio for each.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Patricia L. Mehlman Controller

PLM:s Encl.

803 Tower East / 20600 Chagrin Boulevard / Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-5318 / Tel. (216) 752-8900 / Fax. (216) 295-2405

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Greenleaf Capital Management Services, Incorporated	·
words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a	
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	\sim
2. Ohio 3. 34-1192404	
2. Ohio 3. 34-1192404 (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) 4.00	7 SO -
E Bornetural	A 11 F 0 30 0 A 1 9 3 3 1
4. 2/16/76 5. Perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	$\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{A}}$
(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	Par or
6 IIpon qualification	RIDH
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.")	
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	e
7. 433 West Fourth St., Boca Grande, Florida 33921	,
7455 west Fourth St., Boca Grande, Florida 55721	· · · ···
(**************************************	
Same as Above	
(Current mailing address)	
8 Investment Advisory	·
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: Geofrey J. Greenleaf	
Name: <u>Geofrey J. GreenLeat</u>	.1
Office Address: 5000 Gasparilla Rd	_
	•
Boca Grande , Florida <u>33921</u>	
(City) (Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:Geofrey J. Greenleaf
Address: 20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803
Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director: Ensign J. Cowell
Address:20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803
Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
Director: S. Sterling McMillan III
Address:20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803
Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
B. OFFICERS
President: <u>Geofrey J. Greenleaf</u>
Address:20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803
Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
Vice President: Ensign J. Cowell
Address:20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803
Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
Secretary: Ensign J. Cowell
Address:20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803, Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
Treasurer:Geofrey J. Greenleaf
Address:20600 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 803, Shaker Hts., Ohio 44122
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13
14. <u>Geofrey J. Greenleaf</u> , President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show GREENLEAF CAPITAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC., an Ohio Corporation, Charter No. 477660, having its principal location in Shaker Heights, County of Cuyahoga, was incorporated on February 18, 1976, and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of May, A.D. 2002.

Curreth Bachmell

Ohio Secretary of State

1/1

Validation Number: 200215001844